JUNCTION CITY DRAGONS

2023 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

WEEK DATE
SCRIM 8/18
8/25
9/1
9/8
9/15
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/20
10/27
11/3

O© 00 NO Ol DN P O

N
= O

* CONFERENCE GAME
(WOH) WALL OF HONOR

(MC) MINI CHEER

OPPONENT
HAMBURG
HARMONY-GROVE
CARLISLE (WOH)
LAKE VILLAGE
HAYNESVILLE LA
FOUKE™*
PRESCOTT* (MC)
SMACKOVER*
BYE

HAMPTON
HORATIO* (HC)
GURDON*

(SN) SENIOR NIGHT THURSDAY

(HC) HOMECOMING

WEEK DATE
8/24
9I7
9/14
9/21
9/28
10/5

10/12

~NOo ok~ WD

SITE

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

AWAY
HOME
AWAY

JUNIOR HIGH FOOTBALL

OPPONENT
HARMONY GROVE
LAKE VILLAGE
GURDON

FOUKE
PRESCOTT
SMACKOVER
PARKERS CHAPEL

SITE

HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME

TIME

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

TIME
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM SENIOR NIGHT
7:00 PM



