

## JUNCTION CITY DRAGONS 2023 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

WEEK	DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
SCRIM	8/18	HAMBURG	AWAY	7:00 PM
0	8/25	HARMONY-GROVE	AWAY	7:30 PM
1	9/1	CARLISLE (WOH)	HOME	7:00 PM
2	9/8	LAKE VILLAGE	HOME	7:00 PM
4	9/15	HAYNESVILLE LA	AWAY	7:00 PM
5	9/22	FOUKE*	AWAY	7:00 PM
6	9/29	PRESCOTT* (MC)	HOME	7:00 PM
7	10/6	SMACKOVER*	AWAY	7:00 PM
8	10/13	BYE		
9	10/20	HAMPTON	AWAY	7:00 PM
10	10/27	HORATIO* (HC)	HOME	7:00 PM
11	11/3	GURDON*	AWAY	7:00 PM

\* CONFERENCE GAME
(WOH) WALL OF HONOR
(MC) MINI CHEER
(SN) SENIOR NIGHT THURSDAY
(HC) HOMECOMING

## **JUNIOR HIGH FOOTBALL**

WEEK	DATE	<b>OPPONENT</b>	SITE	TIME
1	8/24	HARMONY GROVE	HOME	7:00 PM
2	9/7	LAKE VILLAGE	AWAY	7:00 PM
3	9/14	GURDON	HOME	7:00 PM
4	9/21	FOUKE	HOME	7:00 PM
5	9/28	PRESCOTT	AWAY	7:00 PM
6	10/5	SMACKOVER	HOME	7:00 PM SENIOR NIGHT
7	10/12	PARKERS CHAPEL	HOME	7:00 PM